PLAN MEDIOS: Nueva Oferta Formativa

LOTE 2

ELMUNDO ES
ELPAIS.COM

ABCES
ELCONFIDENCIAL COM
20MINUTOS ES
ELESPANOL.COM
OKDIARIO.COM
LARAZON ES

Emplazamiento

Formato

Fecha Inicio

ROS. POSICIONADO PRIMER SCROLL

DMPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

1P MAD, FR1/24H, DE 8H A 20H

DMPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

1P MAD, FR3

DMPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

1P MAD, FR1/24H

DMPU, MPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

1P MAD, FR3

DMPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

IP MAD, FR1/24H

DMPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

1P MAD, FR3

DMPU, BILLBOARD, BANNER

1P MAD, FR3

ROS. POSICIONADO PRIMER SCROLL

DMPU

1P MAD, FR3

Fecha Fin

11/10/2020

Tipo de coste Impresiones.

757.730

Inversion Tarifa

Dto. Neg.

Inversion Neta

67.438,00 €

92,50%

293.827

262.963

66.666,67 €

92,50%

66.666,67 €

92,50%

368.664

57.142,86 €

93,00%

560.224

723.982
191.999

57.142,86 €

93,00%

80.000,00 €

95,00%

60.000,00 €

95,00%

84.282

8.571,43 €

65,00%

T.NETO +IVA




